SANINDUSA Toledo Shower Mier

Toledo Shower Mixer - Chrome

5102070111 5604815620085
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Technical Information Features
245 mm - Hand shower - 1 function
162 mm - Single lever mixer
75 mm - Mixa hand shower, 1.75m shower hose and wall bracket
1.643 kg included
- Flow rate at 3 Bar - 13.6 I/min
Toledo
Taps
Contemporary

Brass; ZAMAK
Wall mounted
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SANINDUSA

Variations
@ ®
Gold Matte black
245x162x75 mm 245x162x75 mm
5102070112 5102070126
5604815620276 5604815618600
1.643 kg 1.643 kg
@ ®
Titanium Graphite

245x162x75 mm 245x162x75 mm

5102070140 5102070103
5604815624212 5604815618556
1.643 kg 1.643 kg
Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Toledo_51020701_CAD_2D (ZIP) , Toledo_51020701_CAD_3D (ZIP),

Toledo_51020701_DT (PDF) ,
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Toledo Shower Mixer

@

Brushed steel
245x162x75 mm

5102070116
5604815620337
1.643 kg

@

Rose gold
245x162x75 mm

5102070141
5604815624205
1.643 kg
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